2018 Canadian Winner/Championship & Maple Leaf Open

2BATON BN 12-14 Grp A
PRELIMINARY

Set
24
15
26
18
23
16
31
28
30
32
25
20
27
29
21
19
17
22

Athlete

Amelia Sepke

Kali Toohey

Ava Paul

Jenna Sidor

Sierra Webster

Jules Yee

Rachel Mae Barros
Emily Ruzesky

Ellie Cusworth

Isabella Thompson-Hill
Abbey McDonnell
Alexandra Reformado
Sofia Ertulova
Miguelle Lynn Richard
Sophia-Grace Gammel
Amber Cook

Klara Whiteoak
McKenna Morrison-Ripley

July 1-6, 2018

Club
OoTC
STH
SMI
NOVA
WEST
PHX
SOBG
SMI
WEST
oTC
TFSN
GRN
GRN
ETIN
ASH
HEAT
NLTT
ASH

(revised)
Drops Lemyre Leslie Total Final
1e-
Avg Penalty Gross Drops Net Rank Gross Drops Net Rank Score Rank Place Break
1 0.1000 3.80 1 3.7000 1 3.50 1 3.4000 2 7.1000 3 1
2 0.2000 3.60 2 3.4000 3 3.70 2 3.5000 1 6.9000 4 2
2 0.2000 3.65 2 3.4500 2 3.45 2 3.2500 4 6.7000 6 3
0 0.0000 3.30 0 3.3000 5 3.20 0 3.2000 5 6.5000 10 4 6.5000
1 0.1000 3.50 1 3.4000 3 3.20 1 3.1000 7 6.5000 10 4 6.5000
1 0.1000 3.10 1 3.0000 10 3.40 1 3.3000 3 6.3000 13 6
1 0.1000 3.15 1 3.0500 9 3.25 1 3.1500 6 6.2000 15 7
1 0.1000 3.20 1 3.1000 8 3.15 1 3.0500 8 6.1500 16 8
3 0.3000 3.55 3 3.2500 6 3.08 3 27800 12 6.0300 18 9 6.0300
2 0.2000 3.35 2 3.1500 7 2.99 2 27900 11 5.9400 18 10 5.9400
3 0.3000 3.25 3 2.9500 12 3.30 3 3.0000 9 5.9500 21 11
45 0.4500 3.45 4 3.0000 10 3.10 5 2.6500 13 5.6500 23 12
1 0.1000 2.85 1 2.7500 14 3.05 1 2.9500 10 5.7000 24 13
2 0.2000 3.05 2 2.8500 13 2.75 2 25500 14 5.4000 27 14
5 0.5000 3.00 5 2.5000 15 3.00 5 2.5000 15 5.0000 30 15
4 0.4000 2.90 4 25000 15 2.70 4 2.3000 17 4.8000 32 16
3 0.3000 2.70 3 24000 18 2.80 3 25000 15 4.9000 33 17
5 0.5000 2.95 5 24500 17 2.60 5 2.1000 18 4.5500 35 18




2018 Canadian Winner/Championship & Maple Leaf Open

2BATON BN 12-14 Grp B

PRELIMINARY

Set Athlete

32 Haley Mowatt
23 Feiyunn Choy
25 Bella Evans

26 Merissa Tomaschefski
29 Kathleen Pellerin

17 Hutton Leier
20 Amelia Watson
15 Ava Lambert
18 Annie Craig

21 Meera Mukherjee
19 Madeline Robertson

28 Erika Dobson

31 Gabriella Robichaud

16 Emily Wrishko

24 Ella Bogan

30 Mireille LeBlanc
27 Hailey LeBlanc
22 Darby Kreke

July 1-6, 2018

Club
BAT
NLTT
NEW
PHX
OoTC
oTC
SOBG
SOBG
PHX
COMT
TFSN
TFSN
ETIN
PHX
OoTC
ATLK
ATLK
SMI

Drops Carter Jemieff Total Final

1e-
Avg Penalty Gross Drops Net Rank Gross Drops Net Rank Score Rank Place Break
2,5 0.2500 3.57 3 3.3200 1 3.60 2 3.3500 1 6.6700 2 1
2 0.2000 3.45 2 3.2500 2 3.45 2 3.2500 3 6.5000 5 2 6.5000
3 0.3000 3.55 3 3.2500 2 3.55 3 3.2500 3 6.5000 5 2 6.5000
4 0.4000 3.63 4 3.2300 5 3.68 4 3.2800 2 6.5100 7 4
1 0.1000 3.35 1 3.2500 2 3.28 1 3.1800 6 6.4300 8 5
3 0.3000 3.50 3 3.2000 6 3.50 3 3.2000 5 6.4000 11 6
3 0.3000 3.35 3 3.0500 7 3.40 3 3.1000 7 6.1500 14 7
2 0.2000 3.20 2 3.0000 8 3.20 2 3.0000 9 6.0000 17 8
3 0.3000 3.20 3 2.9000 10 3.35 3 3.0500 8 5.9500 18 9
3 0.3000 3.23 3 2.9300 9 3.25 3 2.9500 10 5.8800 19 10
3 0.3000 3.15 3 2.8500 11 3.10 3 2.8000 12 5.6500 23 11
2 0.2000 2.95 2 27500 12 2.95 2 27500 13 5.5000 25 12
1 0.1000 2.60 1 2.5000 16 2.98 1 2.8800 11 5.3800 27 13
3 0.3000 2.80 3 25000 16 2.90 3 2.6000 15 5.1000 31 14 5.1000
6 0.6000 3.13 6 2.5300 15 3.15 6 2.5500 16 5.0800 31 15 5.0800
4 0.4000 2.98 4 25800 13 2.88 4 24800 18 5.0600 31 16 5.0600
3 0.3000 2.85 3 25500 14 2.80 3 25000 17 5.0500 31 17 5.0500
3 0.3000 2.70 3 24000 18 3.00 3 27000 14 5.1000 32 18




